
2017057 KZN Coca Cola Grand Prix
GD 10

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071032
TSA071032

FS
FS

A1

Carli DU PLESSIS

BYE

Ansone THERON

3

4
TSA071252
TSA071252

GC
GC

A2

BYE

Eden  DWORCAN
Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

5

6

TSA071205

TSA071323

TSA071205

TSA071323
KZN
KZN

Amy  GERBER

Lusanda  MNGADI

Caitlin HEYDENRYCH

Nonhle VILAKAZI 5-2

7

8
TSA071263
TSA071263

KZN
KZN

A4

BYE

Grace KOENIG
Zahra FERREIRA

THERON / DU PLESSIS

DLADLA / DWORCAN

5-2

 MNGADI / VILAKAZI

FERREIRA / KOENIG

4-3

THERON / DU PLESSIS

FERREIRA / KOENIG

7-2

THERON / DU PLESSIS

Bracket 2

B1

DLADLA / DWORCAN

GERBER / HEYDENRYCH

B2

BYE

 MNGADI / VILAKAZI

B3

 MNGADI / VILAKAZI
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